Data sheet/FDV

Product name Repair sleeve reinforced
Product code 0772204

Product type HSGLAL 75/15

GTIN 7332812171
ETIM-Class EC000219

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

1080 mm
300 mm
380 mm

820g

Technical Specifications - Heat shrink tube

With Adhesive
Halogen Free

UV Resistant

Physical dimensions

Colour

Thickness

Yes
Yes

Yes

sort

4,5 mm
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